

Ajay Kumar vs. Chhering Dolma and Anr.

Civil Revision No.144 of 2024

07.11.2024 Present: Ms. Anjali Soni Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner/decreed holder.

Before proceeding further, the petitioner/decreed holder is directed to file certified copy of the execution petition.

List on **14.11.2024**.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

November 07, 2024
(subhash)